Wetapunga Cafe
Bakery

Freshly baked muffins (v)
Freshly baked scones (v)
Freshly baked danishes (v)

Mini almond croissant (v)

Breakfast and sandwiches

Granola with berry and coconut yoghurt (g, vg)
Ham, cheese and tomato croissant
Toasted bacon butty

Toasted bagel with smoked salmon
and cream cheese

Chorizo and scrambled egg roll
with sweet pepper (d)

Cold drinks

Karma Drinks range

Lemon, lime and bitters
Orangeade

Razza raspberry

Cola

Sugar-free cola

Orange

Apple

Apple, guava and passion fruit
Apple, blackcurrant and raspberry
Apple, orange and mango

Kombucha range

Water (sparkling or still)

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (d) made without dairy (g) made without gluten

$6.50
$6.50
$7.50
$4.00

$9.50

$10.00
$10.50
$13.00

$12.00

$6.00

$6.50
$6.00



Coffee
Short / Long black
Americano
Flat white
Cappuccino
Latte
Mochaccino
Hot chocolate
Chai latte

Tea

Fluffy

Extras
Decaf

Milk: Soy, oat, almond, coconut
Syrup: Caramel, chai, vanilla, hazelnut

Regular

$4.70

$5.80
$5.80
$5.80
$6.10
$5.80
$5.80

$2.00

Large

$4.70
$6.40
$6.40
$6.40
$6.70
$6.40
$6.40
$4.50

$0.90



